100
Name
McGee

M. Haynes
Duba
Ryan
Ramian
Morrisey

220
Name
McGee
Crosbie
Paulin
Ryan
Ramian

440

Name
McCarthy
Paulin
Crosbie
Hughes
Baumsteiger

880
Name
Haniger
Burns
Linehan
Young
Verzosa

School
SI

Rior

SF

SI

Bell
Bell

School
SI

SF

Rior

SI

Bell

School
SI

Ricr

SF

Bell
Rior

School
SF

SI

SI

Bell

SH

Time
10.0
10.1
10.2
10.2
10.3
10.4

Time
21.7
22.0
22.2
22.3
22.7

Time
49.2
50.1
50.4
52.9
53.7

Time

01:57.0
01:58.3
02:01.7
02:03.1
02:03.4

Mile
Name
Harnett
O'Leary
Lavelle
Bennett
Meyer

2-Mile
Name
Lavelle
Maloney
Greaney
Morrissay
Barsi

120 HH
Name
Mitchell
Goldberg
Ryan
QO'Hare

R. Haynes

330 LH
Name
McCarthy
Fitzhenry
R. Haynes
Mitchell
Goldberg
Morrisey

West Catholic Athletic League Championships

School
Serra
Sl

|

SI
Serra

School
Sl

SF

Bell

SI

SF

School
SI

SI

Si

SF

Rior

School
SI

Bell
Rior

SI

Si

Bell

Time

04:27.0
04:31.3
04:32.7
04:34.8
04:38.8

Time

09:43.6
09:56.0
10:00.3
10:02.6
10:18.0

Time
15.2
15.4
15.7
15.7
16.1

Time
39.6
39.7
41.0
41.3
41.3
41.9

440 Relay
School

St. Ignatius
Riordan

St. Francis
Sacred Heart
Bellarmine

Mile Relay
School

St. Ignatius
Riordan
Bellarmine
Mitty

St. Francis

Time
43,2
44 .4
44 .4
44.6
44.9

Time

03:23.,2
03:26.9
03:30.3
03:32.5
03:50.8

May 16, 1975, De Anza College

High Jump
Name
Passanisi
Jones
Scruggs
Mitchell
Klingman

Long Jump
Name

M. Haynes
Bakke
Scruggs
Rodman
Gutierrez

Triple Jump
Name

M. Haynes
Felice

Gonia

Bakke
McVeigh

Pole Vault
Name
Hawkes
Ouilhon
LemMon
Van Alstyne
Fulton

School Height

SI
SI
SF
SI
Rior

School

Rior
5F
SF
Sl
Rior

School
Rior

SF

SF

SF
Serra

School
SF
Serra
Bell
Bell
Bell

6-2
6-0
6-0
6-0
5-8

Distance
23-31/2
22-7
21-10 1/2
21-8 1/4
21-7 1/4

Distance
47-11 1/2
45-111/2
45-0 1/2
44-3
44-3

Height
13-0
12-9
12-6
12-6
12-0

Shot Put
Name
Rossini
Watkins
Pardini
Luccas
Tufano

Discus
Name
Watkins
Rossini
DeMartini
Luccas
Donati

Team Scores
School

St. Ignatius
St. Francis
Riordan
Bellarmine
Mitty

Serra

Sacred Heart

School
SF
Mitty
SH

SF

Bell

School
Mitty

SI
SF
Serra

Points
178
111

73

51

34

28

14

Distance
59-11 1/4
59-31/2
54-10 1/4
50-9 1/4
48-5 1/4

Distance
173-31/2
150-9

145-9 1/2
145-2 1/2
1436 1/2



